Race
Place Number

1 92
2 34
3 919
4 611
5 99
6 49
7 888
DNS 42

2021 Sport Heat 1B Results

Race Start: Thursday, September 16, 2:23 PM
6 Laps, 41.3150 miles

Pilot

David Robinson
Bend, OR

John Flanagan
Eagle, ID

Peter Balmer
Interlaken, Switzerland

Joe Coraggio
Brookfield, WI

Dave Morss
Redwood City, CA

Bob Mills
Redwood City, CA

Neil Wischer
Milwaukee, WI

Kevin Eldredge
Deer Park, WA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Summer Hawk"
Lancair Legacy
"White Lightning"
Glasair III
Lancair Legacy
"Ramp Rat's Ride"
Lancair Legacy

"Martins Legacy"
Morse 320

"Rocket Six"
Super RV-6

"Triple Eight"
RV-8

"Relentless"
NXT

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps
Flown

National Championship Air Races

Time

08:56.607

09:01.913

09:02.425

09:05.390

09:29.757

09:49.267

09:49.663

Speed
277.175
274.461
274.202
272.711
261.048
252.405

252.236



