

## National Championship Air Races 2021 Sport Heat 1B Results



Race Start: Thursday, September 16, 2:23 PM 6 Laps, 41.3150 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Time	Speed
1	92	David Robinson Bend, OR	"Summer Hawk" Lancair Legacy	Qualifying	6	08:56.607	277.175
2	34	John Flanagan Eagle, ID	"White Lightning" Glasair III	Qualifying	6	09:01.913	274.461
3	919	Peter Balmer Interlaken, Switzerland	Lancair Legacy	Qualifying	6	09:02.425	274.202
4	611	Joe Coraggio Brookfield, WI	"Ramp Rat's Ride" Lancair Legacy	Qualifying	6	09:05.390	272.711
5	99	Dave Morss Redwood City, CA	"Martins Legacy" Morse 320	Qualifying	6	09:29.757	261.048
6	49	Bob Mills Redwood City, CA	"Rocket Six" Super RV-6	Qualifying	6	09:49.267	252.405
7	888	Neil Wischer Milwaukee, WI	"Triple Eight" RV-8	Qualifying	6	09:49.663	252.236
DNS	42	Kevin Eldredge Deer Park, WA	"Relentless" NXT	Qualifying			